eight, in the fifteenth district ofMoriginally 
Henry, now DeKalb county, Georgia, more 
particularly described as ‘follows: | Com- 
mencing at & point on the east side of Van- 
boy street, three hundred and ninety-on 

south of Wiley street, and run: 
ning thence south one hundred and twenty- 
five (125). feet; thence east one hundred 
and thirty-elebt (138) feet: thence north 
one hundred and twenty-five (125) feet 
thence west one hundred and thirty-eight 
(238) tect to point of beginning. being lots 

thirty, 

to the estate 

(3az) 

tnirty- 

y EM. Wolfsheimer, by deed dated March 19, 
and recorded in Deed Book 3D, page 681, 
DeKalb county records. ' Also

[...]

Book 8, page 563, DeKalb county records 
‘Also 

(5) All that tract or parcel of land lyin; 
ant’ veing in, land Jot’ two. hundred and 
eight (203), of the fifteenth (15th) district 

‘DeKalb county, Georgia, described as fol- 
ind nineteen; Com- 

She hundred and ninety-seven (197) 
more or less to @ ten (10) foot 
thence east fifty (50) feet, more or 1 
thenee north one hundred and seventy-nii or less, to Wiley street; 

t to the polnt of 

(26) feet; 
ninety-six (196) feet, more 
(10) foot alle: bh 
north side of 

or less, to @ ten

[...]

Rundred® and’ seven’ (107) Meet" more "or 
less, to a tem (10) foot alley; thence west 
along the northern side of said alley seven- 
u x (76) feet. more or less, to the land 
cee owned by A. P. Campbell: thence 
northerly along the east line of sald Camp- 
Dell tract. one hundred and forty-three 
(143) ‘feet. more of leas, to Wiley street; 
thence easterly along the southern side of 
Wiley street eighty and elght-tenths (80.8) 

more or less, to the point of begin- 
being known as lots m and twelv 

of the subdivision of Mortimer A. 
Dahlgren property, which were conveyed

[...]

iret a 14 degli t is 18 an egin at a point on the south side of Wiley street elghty aud eight 
fenths (80.8) feet, more or less, west from 
Dahigren street; thence west fifty-thre: 
(63) feet, more or less, along Wiley street 
thence extending back in a southe: if direc- 
{lon one hundred and thirteen (113) fect, 
more oF less, to @ ten (10) foot ajiey, hav- 
ing @ frontage of fifty (60) feet. more or 
lege, “on. said alley. 

‘Lot 17 begins on the south side of Wile; 
street one hundred and eighty-six and 
tight-tenths (186.8) feet, more or less, west 
from Dahlgren street; thence west twenty. 
six and five-tenths (26.5) feet, more or | 
fo lot eighteen (18) of the lgren. plat; 
thence runs back south one hundred and 
seventy-five (175) feet, more or leas. to @ 
ten (10) foot alley. Jt fronts on said alley 
about twenty-five (26) feet. 

Lots 121, 122, 123 124 begin at a 
point on the west side of Dahlgren street 
one hundred and seventeen (117) feet, more 
or lesa, south of Wiley street, whi 
is the intersection of the south I 
ten-foot alley above mentioned and west 
line of Dahigren street; they run thence 
south along Dablgren street one hundred 
(100) feet. more or thence west ons 
hundred and thirty-eight (138) feet, more 
or less; thence north one hundred’ (100 

‘or less, to a ten-foot alle 

‘The above real estate will be 
offered for sale in eight separate in 
citerbove described, and’ wilt be ssid, for 
cash, free from all’ lens. and ail bids ‘will be subject to final confirmation, approval